Sijoitus Maa

Place

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

Nation

ITA

SOV

SWE

NOR

FIN

FIN 2

TCH

AUT

DDR

SALPAUSSELAN KISAT
LAHDESSA 1.3.- 4.3. 1990

Nimi
Name
Fauner

de Zolt
Vanzetta

Runggaldier

Badamschin

Prokurorov
Botvinov
Smirnov

Forsberg
Ottosson
Mogren
Haland

Sivertsen
Smevold
Hallen
Kroken

Isometsa
Kirvesniemi
Kuorelahti
Rasanen

Manninen
Kuusisto

Lempinen
Sarkkinen

Nyc
Buchta
Svanda
Korunka

Schwartz
Blatter
Stadlober
Gandler

Rein
Lautner

Silvio
Maurilio
Giorgio
Alfred

Ilgor
Alexey
Michail
Vladimir

Henrik
Jan
Torgny
Lars

Sture
Terje
Truls

Bjorn Anders

Jari
Harri
Timo
Jari

Hannu
Mika
Vesa
Juha

Radim
Lubomir
Ladislav
Vaclav

Alois
Andre
Alois
Markus

Torald
Jens

Hiihto aika
Leg time

24,22,7
24,16,2
24,20,2
24,17,4

24,32,3
24,12,3
24,15,8
24,16,7

24,22,1
24,17,6
24,199
24,21,8

24,30,1
24,12 .4
24,21,7
24,30,3

24,29,8
24,27,9
24,30,3
24,19,1

24,32,7
24,13,1
25,20,9
25,06,3

24,31,0
24,58,3
25,01,2
24,45,1

24,45,2
24,429
25,01,9
24,46,3

24,37,0
24,51,5

Kansainvalinen viesti miehet 4x10 km (vapaa) M-Cup
International Relay Men’s 4x10 km (free) W-cup
Lahti 1.3.1990

Loppuaika
Final time

1,37,16,5

1,37,17,1

1,37,21,4

1,37,34,5

1,37,47,1

1,39,13,0

1,39,15,6

1,39,16,3



10

11

12

13

SOV 2

FIN 3

FRA

DAN

Fiedler
Bellmann

Golubev
Kirillov
Karatschevski
Devitiarov

Haggman
Slangar
Ray
Storvall

Remy
Grandclement
Azambre
Sanchez

Hartz
Holm
Binzer
Finch

Jan
Uwe

Alexander
Andrei
Germann
Michail

Leif
Mats
Tage
Stefan

Patrick

Philippe
Stephan
Philippe

Ebbe
Poul Erik
Michael
David

24,58,6
24,50,4

25,02,6
24,30,9
24,554
25,05,0

25,09,0
25,08,6
25,40,2
26,149

26,37,6
25,28,6
26,16,9
25,443

26,44,2
28,03,4
27,27,7
28,25,9

1,39,17,5

1,39,33,9

1,42,12,7

1,44,07,4

1,50,41,2



